
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

St.Nr. 

37 
24 
51 

143 
167 
130 
126 
13 
5 

14 
148 

3 

Name 

Jan Alessio Stutz 
Noah Beckmann 
Lukas Heim 
Mika Schmitt 
Fabian Burgstahler 
Nikola Trajkovski 
Diego Battaglia 
Gregory Koblitschek 
Dominic Wittig 
Philipp Leising 
Ben Fritz 
Jannick Krebs 

Klasse 
X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

Beste Zeit. 

45.482 
45.634 
45.832 
46.018 
46.103 
46.247 
46.258 
46.372 
46.420 
46.450 
46.645 
46.757 

Diff. 

0.152 
0.350 
0.536 
0.621 
0.765 
0.776 
0.890 
0.938 
0.968 
1.163 
1.275 

Beste Geschw. 

83,901 
83,622 
83,261 
82,924 
82,771 
82,513 
82,494 
82,291 
82,206 
82,153 
81,809 
81,613 

In Runde 

9 
13 
9 
7 

11 
8 

12 
9 

11 
11 
6 
6 

Land 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber 

STERN Motorsport 
RMW Motorsport GmbH 

AT - Motorsport 
Stern Motorsport 
TR Motorsport 
NB Motorsport 

Team75 Bernhard 
Mach1 Motorsport 
BEULE KART SODI GERMANY 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für WAKC 

WAKC-Lauf 2 Liedolsheim (26.05.2024) 
03 X30 Junioren 

Freies Training X30 Junioren 

Training (10:00 Zeit) started at 8:59:55 

Kartbahn Liedolsheim 1,060 km 

26.05.2024 09:00 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.
ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.
ADAC Nordrhein e.V.
ADAC Saarland e.V.
ADAC Westfalen e.V.


